Order No Our Bank: HDFC BANK, IFSC : HDFC0000766/RTGS No.: 50200057668740

Bags Particulars HSN Code Qtls Rate Amount
Rs.      Ps.

44 / 26 Kg Sagar , Broken Rice (1 Old Sona Raw Broken) HSN10064000 11.440 Qtl 3,975.00 45,474.00
45,474.00

� End of List

TOTAL 45,474.00
Rupees : Forty Five Thousand Four Hundred Seventy Four Only

E. & O.E

HSN/SAC Taxable
Value

10064000 45,474.00
Total 45,474.00

Tax Amount (in words)  : NIL
Lorry No : KA 36 A 7903, Owner : ABDUL WAHID, Driver : SELF, Ph.No : 7338115751, D.L.No. : , Through : 
Direct, Comments :
Terms and Conditions:
1.

[...]

Order No Our Bank: HDFC BANK, IFSC : HDFC0000766/RTGS No.: 50200057668740

Bags Particulars HSN Code Qtls Rate Amount
Rs.      Ps.

44 / 26 Kg Sagar , Broken Rice (1 Old Sona Raw Broken) HSN10064000 11.440 Qtl 3,975.00 45,474.00
45,474.00

� End of List

TOTAL 45,474.00
Rupees : Forty Five Thousand Four Hundred Seventy Four Only

E. & O.E

HSN/SAC Taxable
Value

10064000 45,474.00
Total 45,474.00

Tax Amount (in words)  : NIL
Lorry No : KA 36 A 7903, Owner : ABDUL WAHID, Driver : SELF, Ph.No : 7338115751, D.L.No. : , Through : 
Direct, Comments :
Terms and Conditions:
1.